Scheme of Programme Code: 024

Programme Name: BACHELOR OF JOURNALISM (MASS COMMUNICATION)

(SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

SchemeID: 120242005001

Sem. /Year:

02 SEMESTER

Prepared Date:

RESULT

12/11/2014

Declared Date:17/11/2014
Page No.: 0001

Institution Code: 146 Institution: MADHU BALA INSTITUTE OF COMMUNICATION & ELECTRONIC MEDIA
.No.| Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks|Pass Marks
01 24102 BJMC102 |LANGUAGE SKILLS HINDI 5 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
02 24104 BJMC104 |PRINT MEDIA : GROWTH & CONTEMPORARY TRENDS 5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
03 24106 BJMC106 |PRESS LAWS & MEDIA ETHICS 5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
04 24108 BJMC108 |REPORTING & EDITING - I 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
05 24110 BJMC110 |COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN PRINT JOURNALISM 3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
06 24112 BJMC112 |INDIAN CULTURE 5 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
07 24152 BJMC152 |REPORTING & EDITING LAB 2 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 40 60 100 50
08 24154 BJMC154 |COMPUTER LAB 2 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 40 60 100 50




RESULT TABULATION SHEET
Result Prepared on: 12/11/2014
Result Declared on: 17/11/2014
Page No.: 0002

LEGEND

PAPERID (CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL

A: Absent C: Cancelled
D: Detained RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured
AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 024 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF JOURNALISM (MASS COMMUNICATION) Sem./Year: 02 SEMESTER Batch: 2008 Examination: REAPPEAR August, 2014

S.No. Roll no./Name Institution Code: 146 Institution: MADHU BALA INSTITUTE OF COMMUNICATION & ELECTRONIC MEDIA CS/Remarks
1161462408 24102 (5) 5
SAMIR SHARMA
SID: 120000001669 21| 46
SchemeID: 120242005001

1 67
1371462408 24106 (5) 24110 (3) 8
AJAY SINGH
SID: 120000001772 21| 37| 20 33
SchemeID: 120242005001

2 58 53

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;

SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.
Date on which pdf made: 18/11/2014

RTSID: 2014111702420081460002



Scheme of Programme Code: 024

Programme Name: BACHELOR OF JOURNALISM (MASS COMMUNICATION)

(SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

SchemeID: 120242005001

Sem. /Year:

04 SEMESTER

Prepared Date:

RESULT

12/11/2014

Declared Date:17/11/2014
Page No.: 0003

Institution Code: 146 Institution: MADHU BALA INSTITUTE OF COMMUNICATION & ELECTRONIC MEDIA
.No.| Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks|Pass Marks
01 24202 BJMC202 |TV JOURNALISM & PROG. FORMATS 3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
02 24204 BJMC204 |TV PRODUCTION IDEA TO SCREEN 3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
03 24206 BJMC206 |BASICS OF CAMERA LIGHTS & SOUND 2 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
04 24208 BJMC208 |ADVERTISING CONCEPTS & PRINCIPLES 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
05 24210 BJMC210 |ADVERTISING THROUGH PRINT, RADIO & TV 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
06 24212 BJMC212 |SELF DEVELOPMENT 3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
07 24252 BJMC252 |TV PRODUCTION LAB 2 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 40 60 100 50
08 24254 BJMC254 |OPERATION & HANDLING OF VIDEO EQUIPMENT 2 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 40 60 100 50
09 24256 BJMC256 |ADVERTISING LAB 2 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 40 60 100 50




RESULT TABULATION SHEET
Result Prepared on: 12/11/2014
Result Declared on: 17/11/2014
Page No.: 0004

LEGEND

PAPERID (CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL

A: Absent C: Cancelled
D: Detained RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured
AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 024 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF JOURNALISM (MASS COMMUNICATION) Sem./Year: 04 SEMESTER Batch: 2008 Examination: REAPPEAR August, 2014

S.No. Roll no./Name Institution Code: 146 Institution: MADHU BALA INSTITUTE OF COMMUNICATION & ELECTRONIC MEDIA CS/Remarks
1161462408 24204 (3) 24206 (2) 5
SAMIR SHARMA
SID: 120000001669 19| 57 18 59
SchemeID: 120242005001

1 76 77
1371462408 24206 (2) 2
AJAY SINGH
SID: 120000001772 18| 53
SchemeID: 120242005001

2 71

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;

SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 18/11/2014

RTSID: 2014111702420081460004



(SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

Prepared Date:

RESULT

12/11/2014

Declared Date:17/11/2014
Page No.: 0005

Scheme of Programme Code: 024 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF JOURNALISM (MASS COMMUNICATION) SchemeID: 120242005001 Sem./Year: 06 SEMESTER
Institution Code: 146 Institution: MADHU BALA INSTITUTE OF COMMUNICATION & ELECTRONIC MEDIA
.No.| Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks|Pass Marks
01 24302 BJMC302 |WORLD MEDIA SCENARIO 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
02 24304 BJMC304 |CONTEMPORARY MEDIA TECHNOLOGY 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
03 24306 BJMC306 |PROJECT REPORT 12 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 50 50 100 50
04 24308 BJMC308 |COMPREHENSIVE VIVA VOCE 4 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 50 50 100 50




Result of Programme Code: 024

Programme Name: BACHELOR OF JOURNALISM (MASS COMMUNICATION)

Sem./Year: 06 SEMESTER Batch: 2008 Examination: REAPPEAR August, 2014

RESULT TABULATION SHEET
Result Prepared on: 12/11/2014
Result Declared on: 17/11/2014
Page No.: 0006

LEGEND

PAPERID (CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL

A: Absent C: Cancelled
D: Detained RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured
AP: Already Passed

S.No. Roll no./Name Institution Code: 146 Institution: MADHU BALA INSTITUTE OF COMMUNICATION & ELECTRONIC MEDIA CS/Remarks
1161462408 24302 (4) 4
SAMIR SHARMA
SID: 120000001669 21 49
SchemeID: 120242005001

1 70
1371462408 24302 (4) 4
AJAY SINGH
SID: 120000001772 19 44
SchemeID: 120242005001

2 63

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;

SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.
Date on which pdf made: 18/11/2014

RTSID: 2014111702420081460006



